
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       AAU Chinese Martial Arts National Championship 2006 results 
Pee-Wee ages <8yrs. 
Beginners Boys-1st Gabe Hays/ 2nd Logan Horton /3rd Jason Ryan 
Beginners Girls -1st Claudia Cespedez/ 2nd Nicole Gonzales/ 3rd Gabriella Rokosz 
Advanced Boys- 1st Bryan Valdez/2nd Justin Melo 
Advanced  Girls- 1st Kenna Gabrielli /2nd Nicole Kittel 
Beginners Boys Trad. Weapons -1st Steve Kapetoropoulos/ 2nd Josniel Hernandez/ 3rd Jason Ryan 
Beginners Girls Trad. Weapons - 1st Claudia Cespedez/ 2nd Nicole /3rd Gabreilla Rokosz 
Advanced Boys Trad. Weapons - 1st Justin Melo/ 2nd Bryan Valdez 
Advanced Girls Trad. Weapons - 1st Kenna Gabrielli /   
Advanced Girls Point Sparring - 1st Gabriella Rokosz /  
Advanced Boys Point Sparring - 1st Josniel Hernandez / 2nd Bailey Jenkins / 3rd Logan Horton 
Kids ages 9-11 yrs. 
Beginners Boys - 1stAndy Pham/ 2nd Jayniel Hernandez 
Beginners Girls - 1st Angela Kapetanopoulos/ 2nd Cheyanne Misurelli/ 3rd Karsyn Long and Jessica Gluzband 
Intermediate Boys - 1st Miso Ninic/ 2nd Zack Hehn/ 3rd Luis Gonzales and Shawn White 
Intermediate Girls - 1st Elana Mita/ 2nd Bea Gelongo/ 3rd Usbeth Garcia 
Advanced Boys - 1st Garett Lubecki / 2nd Cameron McDaniel/ 3rd Luis Acevedo 
Advanced Girls - 1st Lesue Vivanco 
Beginners Boys Trad. Long - 1st Jayniel Hernandez 
Beginners Girls  Trad Long Weapons - 1stAngela Kapetanopoulos/ 2nd Monica Ryan/  3rd Karsyn Long 
Beginners girls Trad Short Weapons - 1st Jacqueline Chung/ 2nd Cheyanne Missurelli/ 3rd Monica Ryan 
Intermediate Boys Trad Weapons - 1st Zack Hehn/ 2nd Miso Nenic/ 3rd Luis Gonzales 
Intermediate Girls Trad Weapons - 1st Elana Mita/ 2nd Bea Gelongo/ 3rd Usbeth Garcia  
Advanced Boys Trad Long Weapons - 1st Garett Lubecki/ 2nd Camerron McDaniel/ 3rd Alex Tzigos 
Advanced Boys Trad Short Weapons - 1st Alex Tzigos / 2nd Garett Lubecki/ 3rd Cameron McDaniel 
Advanced Girls Trad Weapons - 1st Lesue Vivanco 
Beginners Girls  Sparring- 1st Karsyn Long /2nd Cheyanna Missurelli/ 3rd Monica Ryan 
Intermediate Boys Sparring - 1st Gianni Lopes/ 2nd Miso Nenic/ 3rd Shawn White 
Advanced Boys Sparring - 1st Alex Tzigos/ 2nd Cameron McDaniel 
Jr’s ages 12-14yrs. 
Beginners Boys Trad Hand - 1st Ryan Caesar/ 2nd Jake Dean/ 3rd Devin Pendergrass 
Beginners Girl Trad Hand - 1st Tiffany Pham 
Intermediate Boys trad Hand - 1st George Kapetanotpoulos/ 2nd Daniel Crippen/ 3rd Dayron Gonzales  
Intermediate Girls Trad Hand - 1st Jessica Gianacakes 
Advanced Boys Trad Hand - 1st Ajiti Amesur/ 2nd Joel Garcia / 3rd James Zimmerman 
Advanced Girls Trad Hand - 1st Yaneus Arias 
Beginners Boys Trad Short Weapons - 1st Jake Dean/ 2nd Ryan Caesar/ 
Beginners Boys Long Weapon - 1st Devin Pendergrass/ 2nd Jake Dean 
Intermediate Boys Trad Short Weapon - 1st George Kapetanopoulas/ 2nd Jordan Marriott 
Intermediate Boys Trad Long Weapon - 1st Dayron Gonzales 
Intermediate Girls Long  Weapon - 1st Jessica Gianacakes /  
Intermediate Trad Girls Short Weapon - 1st Jessica Gianacakes  
Advanced Boys Trad Long Weapon - 1st James Zimerman/ 2nd Joel Garcia 
Advanced Boys Trad Short Weapons - 1st James Zimerman /2nd Ajit Amesur 
Advanced Girls Trad Weapons - 1st Yaneus Arias  
Beginners Boys sparring - 1stRyan Caeser/ 2nd Devin Pendergrass/  
Beginners Girls Sparring - 1st Samantha Kokolek 
Intermediate Boys Sparring - 1st George Kapetanopoules/ 2nd Dylan Foote/ 3rd Jordan Marriott 
Intermediate Girls Sparring - 1st Jessica Gianacakes 
Advanced Boys Sparring - 1st James Zimmerman   
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teens  ages 15-17yrs. 
Beginners Boys Trad Hand - 1st Nieth Ryan/ 2nd John Macaspac 
Beginners Girl Trad. Hand - 1st Ariel Dewitt 
Intermediate boys Trad Hand - 1st Anthony Spagnolo 
Intermediate Girls Trad. Hand Rose Marie Martinez/ 2nd Lisa Hornaday 
Advanced Boys Trad. Hand - 1st Mario Vivanco/ Vincent McCoige/ Jordthan Jordan 
Beginners Boys Trad. Weapons Long - 1st Nieth Ryan / 2nd Alden Bush 
Beginners Boys Trad. Weapons Short - 1st Nieth Ryan  
Beginners Girl Trad. Weapons - 1st Ariel Dewitt 
Intermediate Boys Trad. Weapons Long - 1st Anthony Spagnolo 
Intermediate Boys Trad. Weapons Short - 1st Anthony Spagnolo 
Intermediate Girls Trad. Weapons Long  - 1st Rose Marie Martinez / 2nd Lisa Hornaday  
Intermediate Girls Trad. Weapons Short - 1st Lisa Hornaday 
Advanced Boys Trad Weapon Long - 1st Mario Vivanco/ 2nd Vincent McCoige 
Advanced Boys Trad Weapons Short - 1st Vincent McCoige / 2nd Nicholas Hero / 3rd Jonathan Jordan 
Beginners Boys Sparring - 1st Nieth Ryan  
Intermediate BoysSparring - 1st Anthony Spagnolo 
Advanced Boys Sparring - 1stVincent McCoige  
Intermediate Girl Sparring - 1st Lisa Hornaday  
 
Adult ages 18-35yrs. 
Men Beginners Trad. Hand  Northern - 1st Brien Haun/ Jamal Sampson 
Men Intermediate Trad Hand Northern - 1st Jason Chang / 2nd Anthony Cheslock / 3rd Jeff Downing  
Men Advanced Trad. Hand Northern - 1stGordon Leimback / 2nd Robert Sedgwich / 3rd Wesley Rhodes  
Advanced Trad Women Hand Northern - 1st Therese Davey  
Men Beginners Trad. Hand Southern - 1st Andrew Abreu / 2nd Brien Haun  
Men Intermediate Trad. Hand Southern - 1st Javier Hidalgo-Gato 
Women Intermediate Trad Hand Southern - 1st Tess Schwartz  
Men Advanced Trad. Hand Southern - 1st Brian Garver/ 2nd Wes Rhodes 
Beginners Men Trad Weapon  - 1stBrien Haun/ 2nd Jeremy Hildreth/ 3rd Jamal Sampson  
Intermediate Men Trad Weapon Northern - 1st Jeff Downing  
Intermediate Trad. Weapon Southern - 1st Melo Julio / 2nd Javier Hidalgo-Gato 
Intermediate Women Trad Weapon - 1st Tess Schwartz 
Advanced Men Trad. Weapons Long Northern - 1st Gordon Leimback / 2nd  Matthew Steele/ 3rd Wes Rhodes  
Advanced Men Trad. Weapons Long Southern - 1st Julio Melo  
Advanced Trad Women Weapons Long - 1st Therese Davey  
Advanced Men Trad Weapons Short - 1st Will Waggoner/ 2nd Jason Chang / 3rd Brian Garver  
Beginners Men Sparring - (<160 1stJeremy Hidreth) (160-185-1st Jamal Sampson)(>185-1st Jerry Peter) 
Advanced Men Sparring -( <160-1st Ron Berle)(160-185-1st Wes Rhodes)( 185+ 1st Yang Pan / 2nd William Waggem 
Kids Wushu ages under 11yrs. 
Beginners Boys Wushu Hand - 1st Logan Horton / 2nd Bailey Jankins 
Advanced Boys Wushu Hand - 1st Shawn White/ 2nd Alex Tzigos  
Advanced Girls Wushu Hand - 1st Elana Mita /2nd Karsyn Long 
Beginners Boys Wushu Weapons - 1st Jason Ryan / 2nd Bailey Jankins 
Advanced Boys Wushu Weapons - 1st Cameron McDaniel /2nd Alex Tzigos  
Beginners Girls Wushu Weapons - 1st Cheyanne Missurelli/ 2nd Monica Ryan  
Advanced Girls Wushu Weapons - 1st Kenna Gabrielli/ 2nd Elana Mita  
Jr’s Wushu  ages 11-14yrs 
Beginners Boy &Girls Wushu Hand - 1st Daniel Crippen/ 2nd Jake Dean  
Advanced Boy & Girl Wushu Hand - 1st  Nicholas Herd/ 2nd James Zimmerman / 3rdJessica Gianacakes  
Beginners Boy & Girl Wushu Weapons - 1st  Jack Dean/ Daniel Crippen  
Advanced Boy & Girl Wushu Weapons - 1st  Ajit Amesur/ 2nd Nicholas Herd / 3rd Drake Rogers      
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teens Wushu ages 15-17 yrs  
Beginners Boy & Girl Wushu Hand - 1st Nieth Ryan / 2nd John Macaspac 
Beginners Boy & Girl Wushu Weapons - 1st John Macaspac / 2nd Nieth Ryan  
Advanced Boy & Girl Wushu Weapons - 1st Drake Rogers /  
Adult Wushu ages 18 -35 yrs   
Beginners Men & Women Wushu Hand- 1st Brien Haun  
Advanced Men & Women Wushu Hand -1st Brian Garver /   
Beginners Men & Women Wushu Weapons - 1st Brian Haun    
Tai Chi   
Beginners Men & Women Yang Style -1st Alden Bush 
Advanced  Men Yang Style - -1stRick Brenton / Ron Berle   
Beginners Men & Women Chen Style - 1st Tess Schwartz / 2nd Therese Davey  
Advanced Women Chen Style  - 1st Ashley Baker /  
Advanced Men Chen Style - 1st Ron Berle/Wes Rhodes   
Advanced Men & Women Other Style - 1st Alexando Haza 
Beginners Men & Women 24 - 1st Lesue Vivanco 
Advanced Men & Women 24 - 1st  Ron Berle /Wes Rhodes  
Advanced Men & Women 42 - 1st Ron Brele / Wes Rhodes  
Beginners Tai Chi Weapons - 1st Alden Bush  
Advanced Men Tai Chi Weapons - 1st Alexando Haza/ 2nd Rick Brenton 
Advanced Women Tai Chi Weapons - 1st Ashley Baker   
Push Hands 
Beginners Men & Women  (160-185- 1st Brien Haun)(>185+1st Wes Rhodes) 
Advanced Men & Women ( <160 -1st Ron Berle- 2nd Rick Brenton) (160-185-1st  Anthony Spagnolo) 
Xing Yi & Ba Gua 
Beginners Men & Women Xing Yi - 1st Brien Haun /2nd Vincent McCoige/ 3rd James Zimmerman  
Advanced Men & Women Xing Yi -1st Wes Rhodes /2nd Ron Berle/3rd Anthony Spagnolo 
Beginners Men & Women Ba Gua- 1st Vincent McCoige /2nd James Zimmerman /3rd Brien Haun 
Advanced Men & Women Ba Gua -1st Anthony Spagnolo/2nd Ron Berele/3rd Wes Rhodes  


